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Position NOM Prénom

1 PIRAUD Marlène 20 40 60

2 CARPENTIER Léa 24 20 44

3 LE BOURT Enora 16 16 32

4 HUGUEL Meganne 32 32

5 RINCK Solveig 16 12 2 30

6 MAIRE Anaïs 1 16 12 29

7 LABOURIER Isabelle 20 2 22

8 CLAVREUL Eva 20 20

9 GRANDGIRARD Alice 20 20

10 CADENE-SCHULICK Laurène 20 20



11 TISSERAND Alice 16 2 1 19

12 GUEGUEN Chloé 16 2 18

13 LARA Jessica 12 2 1 15

14 DRAVET Marion 12 2 14

15 SADLER Sophie 8 2 10

16 GROSSHOLTZ Stéphanie 2 8 10

17 SESMA Marie Agnès 8 8

18 DE LA VIEUVILLE Agathe 1 1 1 1 4

19 LEGRODE Tiphaine 2 2 4

20 LENDER Sixtine 1 2 3

21 COUSIN Séverine 2 1 3

22 POMMIER Magalie 1 1 2

23 DUBOIS-PRUVOST Claire 2 2

24 FUGA DIBILIO Marie Christine 2 2

25 TIZOT CHAPRON Bernadette 2 2

26 MERLIN Alice 2 2

27 VILANA Sandrine 2 2

28 STALIN Laurène 2 2

29 PEIFFER Amélie 2 2



30 GRAUSS Laura 1 1 2

31 LATHOUD Céline 1 1

32 GAY Lisa 1 1

33 MOULIN Louise 1 1

34 FUGA DIBILIO Christine 1 1

35 HAGER Marina 1 1

36 LENEUTRE Cynthia 1 1

37 VOIGT Caroline 1 1

38 HAMANG Aurélie 1 1

39 DEKENS Céline 1 1

40 BINET Pascale 1 1

41 ONFRAY Marion 1 1



Cristal Ligue + ( Canicross Hommes)
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Position NOM Prénom

1 POUEYDEBAT Maxime 24 20 44

2 REMARS Anthony 40 40

3 DE LA VIEUVILLE Markus 1 1 12 8 8 1 2 1 34

4 AUDIBERT Florian 32 32

5 VINET Nathan 16 16 32

6 PATURAUD Etienne 16 2 12 30

7 AYRAL Pierrick 20 2 22

8 GRIMOUILLE Sébastien 20 2 22

9 LABOURIER Jules 20 2 22

10 GAUGRY Timoté 16 4 20



11 JARDINIER Kevin 1 8 8 17

12 THIERRY Julien 16 16

13 DESHAYES Jean Philippe 12 2 14

14 KELLER Salomon 12 2 14

15 BENEDETTO Frédéric 1 12 13

16 PARENT Fabrice 1 12 13

17 SEGURA Jean Christophe 8 2 10

18 BUCAMP Sébastien 8 8

19 VINCENT Valery 2 1 3

20 NEAU Alexandre 2 1 3

21 LEGRODE Nicolas 2 1 3

22 LEFLECHE Clément 2 1 3

23 ALIEU Alain 2 2

24 GRODET Jonathan 2 2

25 LEAUTE Benjamin 2 2

26 BRIDE Sébastien 2 2

27 RODRIGUEZ Kevin 2 2

28 PRUVOST Yohan 2 2

29 VAILLANT Dylan 2 2



30 HUGUEL Dominique 2 2

31 MORENO Abdel 2 2

32 LENEVEU Pierre 2 2

33 TIEMEIJER Richard 2 2

34 COTTE Mickael 2 2

35 GRODET Jonathan 2 2

36 CHAPRON Olivier 2 2

37 HULOT Sébastien 2 2

38 RECCHUITO Christophe 1 1 2

39 BRENCKLE Yann 1 1 2

40 CAUDRON Fabien 2 2

41 JUSNEL Maxime 1 1

42 KOPACZ Sébastien 1 1

43 KALISCH Dylan 1 1

44 STAUDT Jean Sébastien 1 1



Cristal Ligue + ( DB1-DS1-S1 Femmes)
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Position NOM Prénom

1 KERSUZAN Annabelle 8 20 20 20 16 84

2 TALARMIN Anne Laure 20 24 20 64

3 HERMAND Patricia 16+20 20 4 60

4 DUBOIS Elsa 32 20 52

5 GRANDGIRARD Alice 1 1 2+20 20 2 46

6 FAURIE Lucie 1+20 1+20 42

7 MALOISEL Claire 40 40

8 NORDMANN Aurélie 40 40

9 RINCK Solveig 20 16 36

10 VANDRILLE Stéphanie 32 32



11 FAROLDI Mylène 16 16 32

12 MAIRE Anaïs 1 16 12 29

13 MICHEL Caroline 16 12 28

14 FULLERINGER Anne 20 4 24

15 FALLOT Pauline 24 24

16 HOFFER Jenna 20 2 22

17 HIHN Clémentine 12 8 20

18 LEFEVRE Emeline 16 1 2 19

19 GIRARD Violaine 12+5 2 19

20 LECLERC Sarah 2 16 18

21 VILANA Sandrine 16 16

22 DUPORT Cindy 16 16

23 KRIEGEL Marine 12 1 2 15

24 LABOURIER Isabelle 12 2 14

25 LENEUTRE CAPELLI Cynthia 1 1 1 2 8 13

26 CHEVALLEY Tiffany 1+1 8 10

27 BEDU Patricia 8 8

28 BLENNY Christel 1 1 1 1 2 6

29 GROSS Diana 1+1 1+2 5



30 ROSELIER Gaëlle 2 2 4

31 PUYPE Charlotte 1 1 2 4

32 DIETRICH Nathalie 2 2 4

33 HAINAU Jocelyne 1 2 3

34 MIESCH Isabelle 1 1 1 3

35 ALIEU Estelle 2 2

36 COUDERT Michèle 1 1 2

37 PENAS Noémie 2 2

38 GUITON Sophie 2 2

39 BRAQUEHAIS Julia 2 2

40 THALMANN Anaïs 1 1 2

41 MACHERICH Viviane 1 1 2

42 LAMY Perrine 1 1 2

43 DIDON Anne 1 1

44 FUCHS Séléna 1 1

45 FRAICHE Aurore 1 1

46 THALMANN Adeline 1 1

47 WEISSBECK Marie Ange 1 1

48 POMMIER Magalie 1 1

49 LE PAGE Anna 1 1



Cristal Ligue + ( DB1-DS1-S1 Femmes) NB
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Position NOM Prénom

1 MAIRE Anaïs 20 20 16 56

2 GIRARD Violaine 16 40 56

3 HOFFER Jenna 20 32 52

4 GRANDGIRARD Alice 20 12 12 44

5 CHEVALLEY Tiffany 16+16 12 44

6 MACHERICH Viviane 20 20 40

7 FAROLDI Mylène 20 20 40

8 MIESCH Isabelle 12 12 12 36

9 LEFEVRE Emeline 16 8 4 28

10 PUYPE Charlotte 2 2 24 28



11 BLENNY LORETAN Christel 8 16 24

12 WEISSBECK Marie Ange 16 16

13 HAINAU Joceline 1 2 3

14 LAMY Perrine 1 2 3

15 KRIEGEL Marine 2 2

16 GUITON Sophie 2 2

17 BRAQUEHAIS Julia 2 2

18 FUCHS Séléna 1 1

19 FRAICHE Aurore 1 1



Cristal Ligue + ( DB1-DS1-S1 Hommes)
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Position NOM Prénom

1 KOPACZ Sébastien 20+20 20+20 24 104

2 AUTEGARDEN Nicolas 16 12 16 16 2 1 63

3 RICOZZI Mallory 12 40 52

4 JOLY Samuel 40+2 42

5 LOOS Pierre 20 20 2 42

6 DIDON Jean Philippe 20 1+16 37

7 COTTE Mickael 24 12 36

8 LEROY Andy 16 20 36

9 BOUREY Guillaume 32 32

10 HAINAU Mathieu 20 8 2 30



11 GONNET Antoine 8 20 28

12 BENEDETTO Frédéric 2 20 22

13 GALISSI Jean Lou 20 20

14 TALARMIN Lionel 16 2 2 20

15 JUSNEL Maxime 16 2 18

16 COLOMBE Damien 16 16

17 HOLLENDER Gilles 16 16

18 PATURAUD Etienne 16 16

19 RAUX Clément 16 16

20 HAINAU Rémy 12 2 14

21 LOCASCIO Thierry 12 2 14

22 BLUIN Olivier 2 8 10

23 BENZ Steeven 8 2 10

24 COUDERT Jean Claude 8 1 9

25 VILARINO Arnaud 4 4

26 ALBASSER Emmanuel 2 1 1 4

27 DELAGNES Antoine 1 2 3

28 GOSSELIN Frédéric 1 2 3

29 SAUNIER Hethan 1 2 3



30 KRIEGEL Christophe 2 1 3

31 KALISCH Anthony 1 1 1 3

32 THOREL David 2 2

33 LE ROUX David 2 2

34 CHARPENTIER Stéphane 2 2

35 BOURDOU Cyril 2 2

36 ABRAHAM Alexis 2 2

37 MILLET FRédéric 2 2

38 BERTRAND Clément 2 2

39 PUYPE Nicolas 2 2

40 BRAQUEHAIS Maxime 2 2

41 BRAEMS Franck 2 2

42 HAUMESSER Loïc 1 1 2

43 GRODET Jonathan 1 1 2

44 ALIEU Alain 1 1

45 THALMANN Lucas 1 1

46 KUMPF Gilbert 1 1

47 KLEIDERER Patrice 1 1

48 BERTON Frédéric 1 1

49 BRENNER Thibault 1 1

50 BUCAMP Sébastien 1 1

51 CAZEUNEUVE Thierry 1 1



Cristal Ligue + ( DB1-DS1-S1 Hommes) NB
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Position NOM Prénom

1 AUTEGARDEN Nicolas 16 12 20 16 16 16 96

2 BENZ Steeven 16 32 48

3 HAINAU Mathieu 20 20 4 44

4 KRIEGEL Christophe 24 20 44

5 LE ROUX David 40 40

6 ABRAHAM Alexis 40 40

7 GONNET Antoine 20 20 40

8 GRODET Jonathan 16 20 36

9 ALBASSER Emmanuel 16 8 8 32

10 MILLET Frédéric 24 24



11 HAUMESSER Loïc 8 16 24

12 HAINAU Rémy 16 2 18

13 GOSSELIN Frédéric 1 16 17

14 COLOMBE Damien 16 16

15 KALISCH Anthony 1 2 12 15

16 COUDERC Jean Claude 12 1 13

17 BUCAMP Sébastien 12 12

18 SAUNIER Hethan 8 2 10

19 CHARPENTIER Stéphane 4 4

20 BERTON Frédéric 2 2

21 PUYPE Nicolas 2 2

22 BRAQUEHAIS Maxime 2 2

23 BRAEMS Franck 2 2

24 CAZEUNEUVE Thierry 1 1



Cristal Ligue + ( DB2-DS2-S2-SP2)
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Position NOM Prénom

1 ROLAND Nathalie 20+8 16+8 20+8 16+16 2 114

2 LOCASCIO Thierry 20 20 40 80

3 FAIVRE Dany 16 20 20 12 2 70

4 KALISCH Elodie 12 20 16 48

5 HERMAND Patricia 20 24 44

6 MALOISEL Cédric 40 40

7 HOFFER Jenna 16 20 36

8 BILDSTEIN David 16 20 36

9 HOLLENDER Gilles 8 16+12 36

10 FRAICHE Aurore 12 12 8 2 34



11 LOCASCIO Christophe 16+2 16 34

12 PRESLES Tony 32 32

13 VANDRILLE Stéphanie 32 32

14 D'EMAL Delphine 12 20 32

15 DEYSSARD Jérome 16 12 2 30

16 CHAPPE Jéromine 16 12 2 30

17 DEYSSARD Maël 8 16 2 26

18 MODARD Lilla 8 2 16 26

19 BOURGOUIN Diana 20 4 24

20 LE MOIGNE Antony 24 24

21 KRIEGEL Christophe 12 2 8 22

22 NEAU Alexandre 2 20 22

23 PUYPE Charlotte 20 20

24 BIZIEN Alexandre 20 20

25 PUYPE Nicolas 20 20

26 FAUCHER Juliette 20 20

27 NOE Christophe 12 8 20

28 GONNET Antoine 20 20

29 LEROY Andy 20 20



30 AYRAL Chloé 16 2 18

31 EOUZAN Tina 1 16 17

32 BOUIT Ingrid 16 16

33 RICOZZI Mallory 16 16

34 TRIAS David 16 16

35 HAMON Franck 16 16

36 LEFLECHE Clément 16 16

37 FINET Christelle 1 12 13

38 BERTON Frédéric 1 12 13

39 GROSBOIS Eric 12 12

40 SAUSSAC Angélique 12 12

41 JULIEN Pierre 12 12

42 BOUSSEAU Christian 12 12

43 TERAZZI Julien 12 12

44 SOQUET Tristiana 12 12

45 KALISCH Dylan 8 8

46 ROCHELLE Morgan 8 8

47 THOUVENIN Benoit 8 8

48 BRAEMS Franck 2 2 4

49 QUOY Fanny 4 4



50 SCHERRER Jérome 2 2 4

51 SIMARD Sandrine 1 1 1 3

52 LEAUTE Benjamin 1 2 3

53 FUCHS Séléna 1 2 3

54 BEDU Patricia 2 2

55 DE PAUW Emilie 2 2

56 TRIAS David 2 2

57 LEMAITRE Florent 2 2

58 CHAPPE Pierre 2 2

59 FAROLDI Mylène 2 2

60 LENEVEU Pierre 2 2

61 LE PRIOL Vincent 2 2

62 GARNIER Nicolas 2 2

63 COASSIN Frédéric 2 2

64 KAHLA Clara 2 2

65 CHARPENTIER Tommy 2 2

66 ZAGALA Emeline 1 1 2

67 PROUVOST Olivier 1 1 2

68 RENAUT Nicolas 1 1 2

69 DUFOUR Xavier 1 1 2

70 VERY Jean Michel 1 1

71 LARA Jessica 1 1

72 HAMANG Noémie 1 1

73 DEL HIERO Jules 1 1



Cristal Ligue + ( DB2-DS2-S2-SP2 N.B.)
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Position NOM Prénom

1 ROLAND Nathalie 20+20 16+16 20+12 20+20 32 176

2 FAIVRE Dany 20 20 20 20 40 120

3 DEYSSARD Jérome 16 20 24 60

4 KALISCH Elodie 20 20 20 60

5 CHAPPE Pierre 40 40

6 HOFFER Jenna 16 20 36

7 AYRAL Chloé 16 16 32

8 FAROLDI Mylène 32 32

9 CHAPPE Jéromine 16 12 4 32

10 FRAICHE Aurore 12 16 2 2 32



11 D'EMAL Delphine 12 16 28

12 MODARD Lilla 8 20 28

13 DEYSSARD Maël 8 16 2 26

14 SIMARD Sandrine 12 8 2 22

15 PUYPE Charlotte 20 20

16 BIZIEN Alexandre 20 20

17 KRIEGEL Christophe 12 8 20

18 PUYPE Nicolas 20 20

19 GONNET Antoine 20 20

20 LEFLECHE Clément 20 20

21 PROUVOST Olivier 16 1 17

22 KRIEGEL Christophe 16 16

23 COASSIN Frédéric 16 16

24 KALISCH Dylan 16 16

25 BERTON Frédéric 16 16

26 TERAZZI Julien 16 16

27 DEL HIERO Jules 16 16

28 RENAUT Nicolas 12 1 13

29 BOUSSEAU Christian 12 12



30 ROCHELLE Morgan 12 12

31 SOQUET Tristiana 12 12

32 FINET Christelle 2 8 10

33 LARA Jessica 8 8

34 HAMANG Noémie 8 8

35 LENEVEU Pierre 4 4

36 DUFOUR Xavier 2 2 4

37 BRAEMS Franck 2 2

38 LE PRIOL Vincent 2 2

39 KAHLA Clara 2 2

40 CHARPENTIER Tommy 2 2

41 FUCHS Séléna 1 1 2

42 ZAGALA Emeline 1 1



Cristal Ligue + ( DR4-SP4.)
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Position NOM Prénom

1 LATHOUD Rémy 20 20 32 72

2 DUPORT Cindy 16 16 24 56

3 KALISCH Anthony 20 8 20 48

4 DUBAT Hugo 40 40

5 HOFFER Philippe 12 16 28

6 CHAPPE Pierre 20 4 24

7 PUYPE Nicolas 1 20 2 23

8 BIZIEN Alexandre 16 2 18

9 FISCHER Yann 16 2 18

10 BOUSSEAU Aline 1 1 16 18



11 LEMONNIER Jérémy 2 16 18

12 ROBINET Jean Marc 12 12

13 PENAS Noémie 8 2 10

14 CRUSSARD Aline 8 8

15 ALBERTO Cindy 2 2 4

16 ALBERTO Cindy 1 1 2 4

17 BOUSSEAU Christian 2 1 3

18 GOFFIN Aurélien 1 2 3

19 AURIOL Jacques 1 2 3

20 LABOURIER Jules 1 2 3

21 GUICHER Laurent 1 2 3

22 CAPELLI Patrick 2 2

23 LAMBERT Jean Yves 2 2

24

COURTIER 

DELEPIERRE Cindy 2 2

25 MACHERICH Thierry 1 1 2

26 WENDLING Jean Daniel 1 1 2

27 VAILLANT Christophe 1 1



Cristal Ligue + ( DR4-SP4 N.B.)
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Position NOM Prénom

1 KALISCH Anthony 20 16 20 56

2 CHAPPE Pierre 20 32 52

3 LEMONNIER Jérémy 12 40 52

4 PUYPE Nicolas 1 20 16 37

5 HOFFER Philippe 20 16 36

6 BOUSSEAU Aline 2 8 16 26

7 GOFFIN Aurélien 1 24 25

8 BIZIEN Alexandre 16 2 18

9 FISCHER Yann 16 2 18

10 ALBERTO Cindy 16 16



11 MACHERICH Thierry 1 12 13

12 ROBINET Jean Marc 12 12

13 BOUSSEAU Christian 8 2 10

14 WENDLING Jean Daniel 1 8 9

15 CAPELLI Patrick 4 4

16 ALBERTO Cindy 1 1 2 4

17 LABOURIER Jules 1 2 3

18 GUILCHER Laurent 1 2 3

19 LAMBERT Jean Yves 2 2

20 VAILLANT Christophe 1 1
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Position NOM Prénom

1 JULIEN Pierre 20 20 20 40 100

2 CHEVALLEY Anthony 20 16 36

3 FLACHAIRE Sylvain 32 32

4 GIVERS Williams 8 24 32

5 FUCHS Séléna 12 16 28

6 BAJADA Grégory 8 12 20

7 PROUVOST Olivier 20 20

8 GAY Lisa 16 16

9 HUMBERTCLAUDE Cécile 16 16

10 HOFFER Philippe 16 16



11 GIRARD Violaine 12 4 16

12 LEGOURD Cédric 8 8

13 HANNOTEAUX Boris 2 2

14 DOUCIN Misckael 2 2

15 MORAZZANI Sabrina 2 2

16 LE PAGE Emile 2 2

17 LE PAGE Anna 1 1



Cristal Ligue + ( DR6-SP6 N.B.)
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Position NOM Prénom

1 GIVERS Williams 12 40 52

2 GIRARD Violaine 16 24 40

3 CHEVALLEY Anthony 20 20 40

4 HOFFER Philippe 32 32

5 FUCHS Séléna 16 16 32

6 PROUVOST Olivier 20 20

7 DOUCIN Mickael 16 16

8 LEGOURD Cédric 12 12

9 LE PAGE Emile 8 8

10 MORAZZANI Sabrina 4 4

11 LE PAGE Anna 2 2
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Position NOM Prénom

1 DUPORT Cindy 20 20 20 4 64

2 LOGEAIS Patrick 12 40 52

3 LOGEAIS Dylan 8 32 40

4 LANGLOIS Damien 20 16 36

5 LE PAGE Emile 24 24

6 GERVAIS Guillaume 20 2 22

7 FRANCK Corentin 16 16

8 GUEGUIN Stéphane 2 2

9 MEYER CHARNEAU Marion 2 2

10 FOURNIER Patrick 2 2

11 DEFAUT Olivier 1 1



Cristal Ligue + ( DR8-SP8 N.B.)
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Position NOM Prénom

1 LOGEAIS Patrick 16 40 56

2 LOGEAIS Dylan 12 32 44

3 LANGLOIS Damien 20 20 40

4 GERVAIS Guillaume 20 4 24

5 LE PAGE Emile 24 24

6 FRANCK Corentin 16 16

7 GUEGUIN Stéphane 16 16

8 FOURNIER Patrick 8 8

9 MEYER CHARNEAU Marion 2 2

10 DEFAUT Olivier 2 2



Cristal Ligue + ( Canitrail + MDSW Femmes)
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Position NOM Prénom

1 MAROYLLEY Elise 2 2

2 ROMANOVICH Ekaterina 1 1

3 MAIRE Anaïs 1 1

4 URZEDOWSKI Laure 1 1

5 DUPORT Cindy 1 1

6 GIRARD Cécile 1 1

7 BOLZONI Cécile 1 1



Cristal Ligue + ( Canitrail + MDSM Hommes)
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Position NOM Prénom

1 THIERRY Julien 1 1

2 COLONEL Francis 1 1

3 LABOURIER Jules 1 1

4 SOCQUET Pierre Olivier 1 1

5 BENEDETTO Frédéric 1 1
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